14MB-32MB CompactFlash Micron Technology, Inc., reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
FC02_B.p65 – Rev. 2, Pub. 12/00 ©2000, Micron Technology, Inc.
4MB-32MB
COMPACTFLASH
MTCF004A, MTCF008A,
MTCF010A, MTCF016A,
MTCF032A
CompactFlash ATA/ATA (IDE)

2. Measured peak to peak.
3. Noncondensing.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DENSITY
MTCF004A-____ 4MB
MTCF008A-____ 8MB
MTCF010A-____ 10MB
MTCF016A-____ 16MB
MTCF032A-____ 32MB
NOTE: All part numbers end with a three-place code (not
shown), designating ASIC, flash component and PCB
revision. Consult factory for current revision codes.
Example: MTCF004A-CAB
44MB-32MB CompactFlash Micron Technology, Inc., reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
FC02_B.p65 – Rev. 2, Pub. 12/00 ©2000, Micron Technology, Inc.
4MB-32MB
COMPACTFLASH